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HUGE  
THANK 
YOU 
to Sean Phillips 
for supporting 
the Marketplace

Lakeside Comics Marketplace 2025
BOWNESS-ON-WINDERMERE

WELCOME TO H
Map location

www.comicartfestival.com

CREATORS AND PUBLISHERS 

Cinebook

Claire O’Brien

Jon Davis

Zara

Clark Bint

Jonathan  
Edwards &  

Felt Mistress

SelfMadeHero

Comics from 
Palestine

Karl Christian 
Krumpholz

SelfMadeHero

Corey  
Brotherson

Kev F  
Sutherland

Steve Webb

Dagsson

Perth Comic Art 
Festival

Matt Smith! 
(Smith vs Smith)

Knockabout 
Comics

Edward Ross

Sloth Publishing

Fanfare UK

Tom Ward

Tom  
Humberstone

Donya Todd  
and Co

Julie Cambell  
Illustration

Taran Draws

Edmund  
Trueman

PlayStation  
Studios Creative

The Cancel 
Haus

Eliza - The 
Ghost in Every 

Machine

Quarto

The Unreality 
Store

Ellie  
Durkin

Roger  
Langridge

Third Bear Press

First Graphic  
Novel Competition

Scary Gorgon

Twisted Comics
Claudia Matosa 

Illustration

77 Publishing Blue Fox Comics Joe Latham Lyndon White Martin Simpson Mollie Ray Ben  
Bernard-Smith

Bruno Stahl Bryan and Mary 
Talbot

Clockwork 
Watch

Wowbagger 
Productions

Centrala

1 Cinebook

2 77 Publishing

3 Blue Fox Comics

4 Joe Latham

5 Lyndon White

6 Martin Simpson

7 Mollie Ray

8 Ben Bernard-Smith

9 Bruno Stahl

10 Bryan and Mary Talbot

11 Clockwork Watch

12 Wowbagger Productions

13 Centrala

14 Claire O’Brien

15 Clark Bint

16 Comics from Palestine

17 Corey Brotherson

18 Dagsson

19 Knockabout Comics

20 Fanfare UK

21 Donya Todd and Co

22 Edmund Trueman

23 Eliza - The Ghost in Every Machine

24 Ellie Durkin

25 First Graphic Novel Competition

26 Jon Davis

27 Jonathan Edwards & Felt Mistress

28 Karl Christian Krumpholz

29 Kev F Sutherland

30 Perth Comic Art Festival

31 Edward Ross

32 Tom Ward

33 Julie Cambell Illustration

34 PlayStation Studios Creative

35 Quarto

36 Roger Langridge

37 Scary Gorgon

38 Zara

39 SelfMadeHero

40 SelfMadeHero

41 Steve Webb

42 Matt Smith! (Smith vs Smith)

43 Sloth Publishing

44 Tom Humberstone

45 Taran Draws

46 The Cancel Haus

47 The Unreality Store

48 Third Bear Press

49 Twisted Comics

50 Claudia Matosa Illustration
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